

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230



AUDITORIUM EQUIPPED WITH PROJECTOR, MIC & COMPUTER



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालैज,गोरखपुर



NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

PRINTER & PHOTOCOPY MACHINE



प्राचायाँ चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पीठ जीठ कालेज,गोरखपुर





NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

INTERNET FACILITY



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर





Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

COMPUTER LAB



प्रीचार्यों चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालैज,गोरखपुर





NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

PROJECTOR IN THE CLASS ROOM



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य भहिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर



NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

DIGITAL LIBERARY RESOURCE



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्थ महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर



NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

DIGITAL FACILITIES IN SOME ROOM



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर



NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

VIDEO CONFRENCNG AND ZOOM MEETING



चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर